


Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000420907 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

_________

	To: From: **E	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381 Account Name : DUNWODY WHITE & LANDON, Account Number : I20020000176 Phone : (239)263-5885 Fax Number : (239)262-1442 inter the email address for this business e annual report mailings. Enter only one Email Address: <u>nchrystal@dwl-layy.cc</u>	entity to be used f email address pleas	TALL AMASSEE FLORIDA OF
20221 · 2 PHI2: 13		FLORIDA LIMITED LIAI KAYNE GRIS LI Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	BILITY CO.	T. SCOTT DEC 2 7 2022
<i></i>	E.lectr	ronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing M	enu J	Help

022 DEC 22 AM 10:

(((H22000420907 3)))

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

OF

KAYNE GRIS LLC

FIRST: The name of the Limited Liability Company is Kayne Gris LEC.

<u>SECOND</u>: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is 550 Biltmore Way, Suite 810, Coral Gables, FL 33134.

THIRD: The name and street address of the Registered Agent are as follows:

Neil R. Chrystal 550 Biltmore Way, Suite 810 Coral Gables, FL 33134

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for this Limited Liability Company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

NEIL R. CHRYSTAL

FOURTH: The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by a Manager and the name and address of the Manager are as follows:

Red Crane Munagement LLC 550 Biltmore Way, Suite 810 Coral Gables, FL 33134

<u>FIFTH:</u> Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ______. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and caunot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

In accordance with (605.0203(1)(b), F.S.), the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. Lam aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in §817.155, F.S.

Red Crane Management, LLC, Manager rescua ous В Cristina Conde. Manager

Date: December 13 , 2022 M:PlenningS (TITIEN, Paul 2) VehiclericKayne Gils LLC: Entity Documents/Articles of Organization (Kayne Gris LLC) docs

(((H220004209073)))

12/23/2022 THU 12:09 FAX 2392621442 DW6L (239) 262-1442

850-617-6381

12/15/2022 10:48:38 AM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server

2003/003

December 15, 2022

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

DUNWODY WHITE & LANDON, P.A.

SUBJECT: KAYNE GRIS LLC REF: W22000154479

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Due to transmission problems, your faxed document or coversheet is illegible or incomplete. Please refax the document and cover sheet to this office for processing.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Carlos E Rico Supervisor New Filing Section FAX Aud. #: E22000420907 Letter Number: 222A00027914